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imVision Controller

imVision Controller

760237876

imV-CNTRL-X

imVision Controller X

760237879

imV-CNTRL-RK-XT

Rack Extender Kit

imVision Copper

imVision Copper Panels

760201137 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100 GS3 Evolve 24P Panel
760201111 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100 GS3 Evolve 48P Panel
760201145 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100 GS6 Evolve 24P Panel
760201129 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100 GS6 Evolve 48P Panel
760202531 | 360-iP-1100A-E-CS3-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202549 | 360-iP-1100A-E-CS3-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 48 Port Panel
760202556 | 360-iP-1100A-E-CS6-1U-24 360 iPatch 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202572 | 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360 iPatch 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 48 Port Panel
760201178 360-iP-MFTP-E-HD6B-1U-24 360 iPatch FTP Evolve 24P Panel

760201186 360-iP-MFTP-E-HD6B-2U-48 360 iPatch FTP Evolve 48P Panel

760202564 | 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-1U-24 | 360 iPatch 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202580 | 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-2U-48 | 360 iPatch 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 48 Port Panel
760201244 | 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-24 360 iPatch PatchMax GS3 24P Panel

760201210 360-iP-PMAX-CS3-48 360 iPatch PatchMax GS3 48P Panel
760201269 | 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-24 360 iPatch PatchMax GS6 24P Panel
760201236 | 360-iP-PMAX-CS6-48 360 iPatch PatchMax GS6 48P Panel

imVision® Automated Infrastructure Management
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imVision Copper

imVision Copper Panels

760073866 | iP-M4200i-24 iPatch M4200i 24P UTP, Blank

760201152 360-iP-1100-E-1U-BLANK 360 iPatch 1100 Evolve 24P, Blank

760201160 360-iP-1100-E-2U-BLANK 360 iPatch 1100 Evolve 48P, Blank
760202598 | 360-iP-1100A-E-1U-BLANK 360 iPatch 1100 Angled Evolve 24P, Blank
760202606 | 360-iP-1100A-E-2U-BLANK 360 iPatch 1100 Angled Evolve 48P, Blank
760201194 360-iP-MFTP-E-1U-BLANK 360 iPatch FTP Evolve 24P Panel, Blank
760201202 | 360-iP-MFTP-E-2U-BLANK 360 iPatch FTP Evolve 48P Panel, Blank
760202614 | 360-iP-MFTPA-E-1U-BLANK 360 iPatch FTP Angled Evolve 24P Panel, Blank
760202622 | 360-iP-MFTPA-E-2U-BLANK 360 iPatch FTP Angled Evolve 48P Panel, Blank

imVision Copper Upgrade Kits

Material ID Product Description Name

760198747 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 iPatch Upg Kit Evolve 24P 10pk
760198754 | 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 iPatch Upg Kit Evolve & PM 48P 5pk
760198762 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 | 360 iPatch Upg Kit PMax 2U 24P 10pk
760202630 | 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-2 360 iPatch Upg Kit Angled Evolve 24P10pk
760202648 | 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-48 360 iPatch Upg Kit Angled Evolve 48P 5pk
760159905 360-iP-UP-KIT-IPQ-24P 360 iPatch InstaPatch Upg Kit Quattro

imVision Fiber

HD Panel

760217414 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD | HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760217422 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD | HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module,
TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760217448 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD | HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760217455 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD | HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module,
TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760218396 HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-LS-SD | HD iPATCH 1U 48F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760218404 | HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-TS-SD | HD iPATCH 1U 48F-LC Distribution Maodule,
TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760218420 | HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD | HD iPATCH 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760218438 HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD | HD iPATCH 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module,
TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

12 imVision® Automated Infrastructure Management




imVision Fiber

HD Panel (continued)

760217463 | HD-iP-1U-32-MPO-DP-SD HD iPATCH 1U 32-MPQ Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760217471 HD-iP-2U-64-MPO-DP-SD HD iPATCH 2U 64-MPQ Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760236401 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236400 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DMO8-ULL-WB-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760236405 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236404 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Madule, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760236409 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236408 | HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD iPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760236403 | HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236402 | HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DMO8-ULL-WB-SD | HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760236407 | HD-iP-2U-192F-L.C-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236406 | HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760236411 | HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760236410 | HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD | HDiPATCH 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Madule, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760237316 | HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD iPATCH 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237317 | HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD iPATCH 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237318 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237319 HD-iP-4U-384F-L.C-DM-TS-SD HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237320 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-SD HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237321 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM0O8-ULL-LS-SD | HDiPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760237322 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM0O8-ULL-WB-SD | HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Maodule, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760237323 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760237324 | HD-iP-4U-384F-L.C-DM12-ULL-WB-SD | HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760237325 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD | HDiPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf
760237326 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD | HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf
760237327 | HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-SD HD iPATCH 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760237332 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-FX HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237333 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-FX HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, TeraSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237334 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-FX HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed Shelf

760237335 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-FX | HDiPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf
760237336 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM0O8-ULL-WB-FX | HDiPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Madule, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed Shelf
760237337 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf
760237338 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX | HDiPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed Shelf
760237339 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf
760237340 | HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX | HD iPATCH 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed Shelf
760237341 | HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-FX HD iPATCH 4U 128-MPQ Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

760239559 | HD-SP-iP-1U-96F-LC-DP HD SPiPATCH 1U 96F-LC Distribution Panel

760239558 | HD-SP-iP-1U-48F-LC-DP HD SPiPATCH 1U 48F-LC Distribution Panel

imVision® Automated Infrastructure Management 13



imVision Fiber

UD Panel

760236362 | UD-iP-2U-96-MPO-DP-SD UD iPATCH 2U 96-MPQ Distribution Panel,
Sliding Shelf

760236364 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760236365 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module,
Tera Speed, Sliding Shelf

760236363 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module,

LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760236367 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-SD | UDiPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760236366 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM0O8-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760236369 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760236368 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760236371 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760236370 | UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237344 | UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237345 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,
TeraSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237346 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,

LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237347 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237348 | UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DMO8-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237349 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237350 | UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237351 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED, Sliding Shelf

760237352 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD | UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL
Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Sliding Shelf

760237353 UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-SD UD iPATCH 4U 192-MPQ Distribution Panel,
Sliding Shelf

760237358 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-FX UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed Shelf

760237356 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-FX UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,
LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237357 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-FX UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module,

TeraSPEED, Fixed Shelf
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UD Panel (continued)

760237359

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOQOS8
ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237360

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DMO8-ULL-WB-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOO8
ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed
Shelf

760237361

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12
ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237362

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12
ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed
Shelf

760237363

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24
ULL Module, LazrSPEED, Fixed Shelf

760237364

UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24
ULL Module, LazrSPEED WideBand, Fixed
Shelf

760237365

UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-FX

UD iPATCH 4U 192-MPQ Distribution Panel,
Fixed Shelf

imVision Fiber Modules

760093344 | 360-iP-HD-MOD-LC-LS 360™ iPatch G2 HD LS Module
760093351 | 360-iP-HD-MOD-LC-LS-3 360™ iPatch G2 HD LS Module - 3pk
760093369 | 360-iP-HD-MOD-LC-TS 360™ iPatch G2 HD TS Module
760093377 | 360-iP-HD-MOD-LC-TS-3 360™ iPatch G2 HD TS Module - 3pk

imVision Fiber Upgrade Kits

760105148 | 360 iPatch Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk 360 iPatch Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk
760168443 | 360G2-iP-96F-LC-SD-KIT-5PK 3602 iPatch 96F-LC, Sliding Shelf 5PK Kit
760172221 | 360C2-iP-96F-LC-UHD-KIT-6PK 36002 iPatch 96F-LC, UHD Shelf 6PK Kit
760169151 | 360G2-iP-32-MPO-SD-KIT-5PK 360G2 iPatch 32-MPO, Sliding Shelf 5PK
760169169 | 360G2-iP-32-MPO-UHD-KIT-6PK 36002 iPatch 32-MPO, UHD Shelf 6PK Kit

EPiabda T Seoma

h |

ELENE QST TN,
M- SIS S s——

%
LARAN RERE

imVision® Automated Infrastructure Management

15



imVision Fiber

imVision-Z 2t Fiber 24 2& 3 12
Application Note: 2k imVision2 2 Y120 =S| s 2t ZE2

=

e
HEfSHHAI2. 250 P20l 7|EE +&317| ?lel & &F
UZLIEE

22 0, ok 2} EO|H DME
5 QI ME{7L

760210609 | 360DM-24LC-WB INstaPATCH® 360 LazrSPEED® WideBand Module,
24 LC ports
760109884 | 360DM-24LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSPEED® Standard Module,
24 |LC fibers (12 duplex ports)
760109926 | 360DM-12LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSPEED® Standard Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports)
760116178 | 360DM-24LC-LS-6PK | InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSPEED® Standard Module,
24 LC fibers (12 duplex ports), 6 pack
760116186 | 360DM-12LC-LS-6PK | InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSPEED® Standard Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports), 6 pack
760109900 | 360DM-24L.C-MM InstaPATCH® 360 OptiSPEED® Standard Module,
24 |LC fibers (12 duplex ports)
760109942 | 360DM-12LC-0S InstaPATCH® 360 OptiSPEED® Standard Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports)
760109892 | 360DM-24LC-SM INnstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® Standard Module,
24 LC fibers (12 duplex ports)
760109918 | 360DM-24CA-SM InstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® APC Module,
24 |LC fibers (12 duplex ports)
760109934 | 360DM-12LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® Standard Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports)
760109959 | 360DM-12LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® APC Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports)
760116194 | 360DM-24LC-SM-6PK | InstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® Standard Module,
24 |LC fibers (12 duplex ports), 6 pack
760116202 | 360DM-12LC-SM-6PK | InstaPATCH® 360 TeraSPEED® Standard Module,
12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports), 6 pack
760109363 | 360DP-12LC-LS INstaPATCH® 360, LazrSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 12 LC Agua iPatch Ready
760115907 | 360DP-24LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360, LazrSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 24 LC, Aqua
760109371 | 360DP-12LC-MM InstaPATCH® 360, OptiSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 12 LC OptiSPEED® Beige iPatch Ready
760115923 | 360DP-24L.C-MM SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC, OptiSPEED® Beige
760109389 | 360DP-12LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360, TeraSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 12 LC Blue iPatch Ready
760109751 | 360DP-12LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, TeraSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 12 LC Angled Green iPatch Ready
760115915 | 360DP-241.C-SM InstaPATCH® 360, TeraSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 24 LG, Blue
760115931 | 360DP-24L.CA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, TeraSPEED® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution
Panel 24 LC APC, Green
760107524 | 360DP-8MPO InstaPATCH® 360 Distribution Panel, 360DP-8MPQ, 8 x MPO
760236120 | DM2Lip-24LC-LS G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-24 Distribution Module,
1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Aqua,
Method B Enhanced, iPatch Ready OM&4
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imVision Fiber
imVision-= 2t Fiber 2] 2 & % ij'd (continued)

760236121 | DM2k4ip-24L.C-WB | G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-24 Distribution Module,
Ix24F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Lime Green, Method B
Enhanced, iPatch Ready OM5

G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO
unpinned to 24F LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, iPatch Ready,
OM4

G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO
unpinned to 24F LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, iPatch
Readu, OM5

G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO
unpinned to 24F LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, iPatch Ready,
OM4

G2 ULL LazrSPEED® MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO
unpinned to 24F LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, iPatch
Ready, OM5

760236118 | DM12ip-24LC-LS

760236119

DMI12ip-24LC-WB

760236116 | DMO8ip-24LC-LS

760236117 | DMO8ip-24LC-WB

imVision Software
(Voterisl D Product Descrption ———[Nome

760165621 | im-SYS-MGR-ENT-IK (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 1000 s B

760111187 iMm-SYS-MGR-ENT-2K (SW) imVision Systemn Manager Enterprise 2000 —

760165639 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-5K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 5000

760111195 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-10K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 10000

760090068 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-UNL (SW) imVision Sustem Manager Enterprise Unlimited

760165076 im-SYS-MGR-EXT-XML imVision System Manager Extended XML

760165514 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-2K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
1000-2000

760165522 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-5K (SW) imVision Upgrade Sustem Manager Enterprise
1000-5000

760165530 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
1000-10000

760165548 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-UNL (SW) | imVision Upgrade Sustem Manager Enterprise
1000-Unlimited

760165555 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-5K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
2000-5000

760111203 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
2000-10000

760111211 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-UNL (SW) | imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
2000-Unlimited

760165563 im-UP-SYSMGR-5K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
5000-10000

760165571 im-UP-SYSMGR-5K-UNL (SW) | imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
5000-Unlimited

760111229 im-UP-SYSMGR-10K-UNL (SW) | imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise
10000-Unlimited

760219618 im-SYS-MGR-ENT- STA imVision Sustem Manager -Stand Alone

imVision® Automated Infrastructure Management
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